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INIGO
IBANEZ
LLANAS
Bornin:
ZIERBENA
07-24-2001
Competing
Season Club inthe Condition on
ACT
2024 ZIERBENA Yes Formed 20
2023 ZIERBENA Yes Formed 19
2022 ZIERBENA Yes Formed 15
2021 ZIERBENA Yes Formed 12
2020 ZIERBENA Yes Formed 13
2019 ZIERBENA No Formed
2018 ZIERBENA No Formed
2017 ZIERBENA No Formed
2016 ZIERBENA No Formed
2015 ZIERBENA No Formed
2014 ZIERBENA No Formed
2013 ZIERBENA No Formed

Times

0

g o1 o1 B

ZHERBENA BAMIAS DE BIZKAIA

Clubs

2

(62 N6 BN I \O)

ZIERBENA
BAHIAS
DE
BIZKAIA

Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

193
192
111
172
154

2
4

19:27,96 22:07,34
19:22,18 21:55,34
19:51,02 21:22,54
19:23,66 21:28,04
19:06,74 21:34,20



